
                                                                    Merchant Taylors' Boys' School   

                                                                               Forthcoming Events

                                                                           Autumn 2018

Thurs 30-Aug 2-4pm Senior Rugby Training - MTS
Mon 03-Sep 2-4pm Senior Rugby Training - MTS
Tues 04-Sep 9.30-3.30 Staff Meeting & INSET
Wed 05-Sep 2-4pm Senior Rugby Training - MTS
Wed 05-Sep 9.00-12.00  INSET and Departmental Meetings 
Wed 05-Sep 9.00 am Sixth Form Induction Day
Thurs 06-Sep 8.40am Autumn Term Commences
Fri 07-Sep 4.15 pm Play Rehearsals Commence - MTBS Williams Hall
Fri 07-Sep 12-2pm Mouth Guard Fittings, Old Gym 
Sat 08-Sep To Sun 9th Sep CCF CSAAM Practice, Altcar
Wed 12-Sep 4.45–5.45 pm Year 10 Parents’ Evening – Welcome to Middle School
Thurs 13-Sep 9am School Photographs
Thurs 13-Sep 4.00-6.00 pm CCF Parade for all Cadets + New Recruits 
Fri 14-Sep Year 7 visit to Rock & River Outdoor Pursuits
Sat 15-Sep OBA Wessex Lunch
Sat 15-Sep to Sun 16 Sep CCF CSAAM Competition, Altcar
Tues 18-Sep 7.00pm Parents’ Association Committee Meeting
Tues 18-Sep Year 9 Geography field trip to Malham
Wed 19-Sep 6.30 pm Year 7 Parents’ Social Evening, Library
Thurs 20-Sep Deadline for all enquiries about results, GCSE & A Level
Tues 25-Sep 4.45-5.45pm Years 8 & 9 Information Evening, Williams Hall 
Tues 25-Sep 7.00 pm Instrumental Beginners’ Evening, Music School
Fri 05-Oct and Fri 12 Oct Staff flu injections
Thurs 11-Oct 4.45-7.15pm Open Evening across all Schools
Sat 13-Oct to Sun 14 Oct CCF Recruit Training Day, Altcar
Sat 13-Oct 9.00-12.30 Open Morning across all Schools

Tues
16-Oct 4.45–7.30 pm

A Level Information Open Evening (Year 11 & external students), 
Williams Hall

Thurs 18-Oct to Sun 21 Oct Classics Trip to Pompeii
Fri 19-Oct to Sun 21 Oct Duke of Edinburgh Award Expedition
Fri 19-Oct to Sun 21 Oct Bronze 19-20 October, Silver 19-21 October
Fri 19-Oct 3.35 pm Half Term Commences
Mon 29-Oct to Wed 31 Oct Duke of Edinburgh Award Expedition
Mon 29-Oct to Wed 31 Oct Bronze 29-30  October, Silver 29-31 October
Mon 05-Nov 8.40 am School re-opens after Half Term
Wed 07-Nov 5.00-7.30 pm Joint Schools’ Careers’ Fair (Sixth Form & Year 11) at MTBS

Fri 09-Nov 2.00 - 5.00pm Kids’ Lit Quiz, MTGS

Fri 09-Nov 9-12.35pm Joint School Oxford Symposium Event for U6, Library 

Sun 11-Nov Joint Schools Concert at the Symphony Hall, Birmingham
Sun 11-Nov 10.00 am CCF Remembrance Day Parade, Five Lamps, Waterloo
Mon 12-Nov all week Test Week for Years 8,9,10
Tues 13-Nov 4.45-7.30 pm Upper Sixth Parents’ Evening, Williams Hall
Weds 14-Nov 4.10 pm Health & Safety Meeting, Sports Hall
Fri 16-Nov 11.00 am MTGS Speech Day, Philharmonic Hall, Liverpool
Sun 18-Nov 1pm-5pm First Dress Rehearsal - MTBS Williams Hall
Tues 20-Nov 7.30 pm London City Drinks, Merchant Taylors Hall London
Tues 20-Nov 4.45-7.30pm Year 7 Parents’ Evening, Williams Hall
Thurs 22-Nov 7.00 pm Parents’ Evening for Ski Trip, Music School
Sun 25-Nov 1pm-5pm Second Dress Rehearsal - MTBS Williams Hall
Tues 27-Nov 9.45 am Matinee Performance of 'Fame' for local schools 
Tues 27-Nov 4.45-7.30 pm Lower Sixth Parents’ Evening, Williams Hall
Wed 28-Nov to Sat 1 Dec 7.30pm Joint Schools' Musical 'Fame The Musical' Williams Hall MTBS
Mon 03-Dec all day Speech Day Holiday, School Closed
Fri 07-Dec 11am Speech Day, Philharmonic Hall, Liverpool
Sun 09-Dec 8.30-4.00 pm CCF (Army) Recruit & AI Training Day, MTS
Tue 11-Dec to Wed 12 Dec CCF Sandhurst Visit
Mon 17-Dec 7.30 pm ‘Music, Mince Pies & Mulled Wine’, Williams Hall
Tues 18-Dec 2.30 pm Main School Carol Service, St Faith’s Church, Crosby
Tues 18-Dec 4.00 pm Main School Term ends
Mon 07-Jan 2019 9am Staff INSET
Tues 08-Jan 2019 8.40 am Spring Term 2019 commences
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